Project 25-16 Interstate Highway 41 City Sign Replacement

			BIDDER NO.1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		
			Elevate		Jones Sign		Creative Sign		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SC-01	Existing Sign Demolition and Removal	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,869.89	\$4,869.89	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
SC-02	Main Shroud Bottom Cabinet Fabrication and Framing (Sheet 3 of 21)	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,031.01	\$7,031.01	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
SC-03	Main Shroud Top Cabinet Fabrication and Framing (Sheet 5 of 21)	LS	1	\$6,737.00	\$6,737.00	\$7,193.08	\$7,193.08	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
SC-04	Lower Spacer Frame Cabinet Fabrication and Framing (Sheet 4 of 21)	LS	1	\$2,210.74	\$2,210.74	\$1,162.20	\$1,162.20	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SC-05	Top Spacer Frame Cabinet Fabrication and Framing (Sheet 6 of 21)	LS	1	\$2,210.74	\$2,210.74	\$1,253.16	\$1,253.16	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SC-06	Final Cabinet Assembly and Sheeting (Sheets 7 & 8 of 21)	LS	1	\$7,737.59	\$7,737.59	\$16,791.23	\$16,791.23	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
SC-07	Curved Shrouds Fabrication, Framing and Sheeting (Sheets 9 through 11 of 21)	EA	2	\$11,617.00	\$23,234.00	\$14,758.96	\$29,517.92	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00
SC-08	Logo Cabinet Fabrication, Framing, and Sheeting (Sheets 12 & 13 of 21)	EA	2	\$5,526.85	\$11,053.70	\$5,128.91	\$10,257.82	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
SC-09	Letter Mount Fabrication, Framing, and Sheeting (Sheets 14 & 15 of 21)	EA	2	\$4,421.48	\$8,842.96	\$1,412.12	\$2,824.24	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
SC-10	Letter Raceway Fabrication and Framing (Sheets 16 & 17 of 21)	EA	2	\$2,210.74	\$4,421.48	\$1,542.79	\$3,085.58	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
SC-11	Backer Letters Fabrication and Assembly (Sheet 18 of 21)	EA	2	\$2,763.42	\$5,526.84	\$4,373.32	\$8,746.64	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
SC-12	Channel Letter Fabrication and Assembly Sheet (Sheet 19 of 21)	EA	2	\$3,316.11	\$6,632.22	\$2,229.36	\$4,458.72	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
SC-13	Final Sign Assembly and Spanner Installation (Sheets 20 & 21 of 21)	LS	1	\$3,316.11	\$3,316.11	\$12,655.32	\$12,655.32	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
SC-14	Install Sign Electrical and Lighting (Sheets 1, 2, & 20 of 21)	LS	1	\$6,632.22	\$6,632.22	\$8,404.13	\$8,404.13	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:					\$101,555.60		\$118,250.94		\$197,300.00